83105 82288




Part# Description Quantity Note
60044 Tail Brace Connector x4

60072 Rubbsr Grommet X 4

61187 Gyro Tray %1

61198 Tail Brace Clamp (AS) x 1

61214 AirSkipper 50GE Instruction Manual X1

61215 CE Emblem x 1

61217 Front Pulley T18 X1

70004 Universal Link x 10

70025  Switch Damper Rubber % 4

70526 Urea Resin Screw x 4

70527 Crossmemoer L20 %2

80009 Socket Head Bolt M2.6 X 12 x 10

80012 Sacket Head Bolt M3 x 6 * 10

80015 Socket Head Bolt M3 x 12 x 10

80036 Flat Washer W3 x 10

80039 Lock Nut M3 x 10

80061 Socket Head Bolt M3 x 25 x 10

80170 Set Screw N4 x 3 = 10

80189 A Self-Tapping Screw M2.6 x 6 % 10

82286 Body Set (AS) X1 w/Canopy
82287 Ganopy (AS) x1 w/A Self-Tapping Screw
83073 Tail Boon L716 x 1

83104 Tail Control Rod Set (AS5(C) X 1

83105 Tail Brace Set L475 (3K x2 Black color

P25



